Printed on :(118/06/20190

At:014:270

Fleet Town Council - 2019-20200

Bank Current/Deposit Account

Page No 10

List of Payments made between 01/05/2019 and 31/05/20190

Date Paid[]

Payee Namel

01/05/20190
01/05/20190
01/05/20190
01/05/20190
01/05/20190
01/05/20190
01/05/20190
01/05/20190
01/05/20190
01/05/20190
08/05/20190
09/05/20190
09/05/20190
09/05/20190
09/05/20190
09/05/20190
09/05/20190
10/05/20190
10/05/20190
13/05/20190
13/05/20190
13/05/20190
14/05/20190
14/05/20190
15/05/20190
17/05/20190
17/05/20190
17/05/20190
20/05/20190
20/05/20190
20/05/20190
22/05/20190
22/05/20190
22/05/20190
22/05/20190
22/05/20190
22/05/20190
22/05/20190
22/05/20190
22/05/20190
22/05/20190
24/05/20190
24/05/20190
29/05/20190
29/05/20190
29/05/20190
30/05/20190

Biffa Waste Services LtdO
E-MangoO

Nigel Jeffries Landscapes LimiCl
N&P Tree Management[

Mrs K A Booker(d

CH Cleaning Services[
Roupcycle LtdO

Sian TaylorO

VIKING DIRECTO

British Telecom/BT Group PLCO
HSBCO

NPOWERO

NPOWERO

NPOWERD

NPOWERD

NPOWERO

NPOWERO

HSBCO

ICO/InformationComsner'sOfficed

HSBCO

HSBCO

Commercial Cards/HSBCO
BACS B/L Pymnt Page 16320
HSBCO

PAYPAL PAYMENTO
HSBCO

GLOBAL PAYMENTSO
GLOBAL PAYMENTSO

Fleet Town CouncilO

Fleet Town Council(J

Fleet Town councilO

CASTLE WATERDO

CASTLE WATERDO

CASTLE WATERDO

CASTLE WATERDO

CASTLE WATERDO

CASTLE WATERDO

CASTLE WATERDO

HSBCO

HSBCO

HSBCO

Fleet Town Council Petty Cash(
BOC MANCHESTER ACCO
BACS B/L Pymnt Page 16350
020

HSBCO

British Telecom/BT Group PLCO

Cheque Refl]
1032510
1032520
1032530
1032540
1032550
1032560
1032570
1032580
1032590
DDO
DRO
DDO
48.260
DDO
-48.2601
DDO
DDO
DRO
DDO
DRO
DRO
DDO
BACS PymntO
DRO
DDO
DRO
DDO
DDO
DDO
DDO
DDO
DDO
DDO
DDO
DDO
DDO
DDO
DDO
DRO
DRO
DRO
1032600
DDO
BACS PymntO
DDO
DRO
DDO

Amount PaidJAuthorized Ref(1  Transaction Detail]

789.570
144.000
276.000
228.000
722.000

1,645.440
345.000
26.850
151.370
58.080
4.350
70.340
48.260
48.260
-48.260
73.760
61.380
3.150
35.000
13.520
8.600
3,872.990
100.450
3.300
8.390
2.550
110.040
596.220]
6,772.540
23,028.720
-0.030
44.840
19.270
59.500
30.250
699.560]
-44.840
44.840
2.250
3.150
7,242.080
93.570
93.940
27,924.580
12.090
174.270
60.360

StandGenrWasteAddtSrv04Apr19HC
Website LC-905Q1/24May-23Aug190]
Skate Park Repairs The Views[]
TreeSurveyWrkPriority3Durnford(
ProcurementAdvHC CondSurvTendr(
Cleaning RVS Apr20190

Recycling Mixed Furniture FTCO
Phones Cemetery Clerk Apr20190
Stationery HarlingtonO

HC Cafe Wifi Apr20190

CHARGE CASH EXCHANGEO
ElectryOakleyP 01Jan-31March190
ElectryBasingP 01Jan-31March190
ElectryBasingP 01Jan-31March190
CElectrBasingP 01Jan-31March190
ElectrcyCalthP 01Jan-31March190
Electrcy AFPAV 01Jan-31March190]
CHARGE CASH EXCHANGED
RenewDataProtectionRegtilMay200]
ELECTR BKG CHARGES/INV7856400]
ELECTR BKG CHARGES/INV959709(]
Commercial Cards April20190

BACS B/L Pymnt Page 163200
CHARGE CASH EXCHANGED
HCBuildMaint/SpeakerBracketsTMO
CHARGE CASH EXCHANGED
MonthlyServFee Inv00280
MonthlyServiceFee/Inv00980

May 2019 PayrollO

May 2019 PayrollO

May 2019 pension correctiond
Waste&WaterCalthP28Mar-30Apr190
Waste&Water Basingb 01-30Apr190
Waste&WaterCemetery 01-30Apr190]
Waste&Water AFPAV 01-30Apr190
Waste&WaterHarlingt 01-30Apr190
CancelWaste&WaterCalth28M-30Ap
Waste&WaterCalthP29Mar-30Apr190
CHARGE CASH EXCHANGED
CHARGE CASH EXCHANGED
Payroll May 20190

Hospitality Harlington Events(

Gas for HarlingtonBarApr201901
BACS B/L Pymnt Page 16350
MobilePhoneOS&FM 14May-13Jun190]
HSBC Total Charges 8Apr-7May190
HarlingtonWifi 01Apr-30Apr20190

Continued on Page 200
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Bank Current/Deposit Account
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List of Payments made between 01/05/2019 and 31/05/20190

Date Paid[]

Payee Namel

31/05/20190
31/05/20190
31/05/20190
31/05/20190
31/05/20190

BACS B/L Pymnt Page 16400
PAY AND SHOP O

British Telecom/BT Group PLCO
SHUTL an Ebay Companyl]
BACS B/L Pymnt Page 16440

Cheque Refl]
BACS PymntQ
DDO

DDO
103147CO
BACS PymntO

Amount PaidJAuthorized Ref(1  Transaction Detail]

23,388.840
22.800
58.080
-7.290

31,779.850

BACS B/L Pymnt Page 16400
Transaction Charges April20190
HC Cafe Wifi 01-31May20190
Cancelling Chg/DuplicatePymnts(]
BACS B/L Pymnt Page 16440

Total Payments(

130,901.830



